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Kamrup	Metro

20663

6008

14599

53

View	Advisory

Dibrugarh

3927

1501

2409

17

View	Advisory

Nagaon

3895

1385

2506

4

View	Advisory

Tinsukia

3366

1551

1798

17

View	Advisory

Jorhat

3338

1576

1752
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https://covid19.assam.gov.in
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/kamrup-metro/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/kamrup-metro/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/dibrugarh/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/dibrugarh/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/nagaon/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/nagaon/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/tinsukia/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/tinsukia/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/jorhat/
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10

View	Advisory

Cachar

3302

1794

1498

10

View	Advisory

Kamrup

2902

820

2074

8

View	Advisory

Golaghat

2387

729

1656

2

View	Advisory

Sonitpur

2351

621

1727

3

View	Advisory

Darrang

1967

232

1730

5

View	Advisory

https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/jorhat/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/cachar/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/cachar/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/kamrup/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/kamrup/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/golaghat/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/golaghat/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/sonitpur/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/sonitpur/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/darrang/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/darrang/
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Dhubri

1723

507

1215

1

View	Advisory

Hailakandi

1387

269

1116

2

View	Advisory

Hojai

1345

184

1160

1

View	Advisory

Lakhimpur

1266

131

1135

-

View	Advisory

Barpeta

1121

96

1024

1

View	Advisory

Bongaigaon

1113

279

https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/dhubri/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/dhubri/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/hailakandi/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/hailakandi/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/hojai/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/hojai/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/lakhimpur/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/lakhimpur/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/barpeta/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/barpeta/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/bongaigaon/
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834

-

View	Advisory

Karimganj

1025

62

955

8

View	Advisory

Nalbari

948

117

828

3

View	Advisory

Udalguri

758

91

666

1

View	Advisory

Goalpara

658

90

568

-

View	Advisory

Morigaon

638

79

557

2

View	Advisory

https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/bongaigaon/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/karimganj/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/karimganj/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/nalbari/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/nalbari/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/udalguri/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/udalguri/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/goalpara/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/goalpara/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/morigaon/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/morigaon/
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Karbi	Anglong

632

76

552

4

View	Advisory

Sivasagar

529

54

473

2

View	Advisory

Dhemaji

502

61

440

1

View	Advisory

Baksa

487

39

447

1

View	Advisory

Biswanath

467

70

379

-

View	Advisory

Kokrajhar

408

51

https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/karbi-anglong/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/karbi-anglong/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/sivasagar/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/sivasagar/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/dhemaji/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/dhemaji/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/baksa/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/baksa/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/biswanath/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/biswanath/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/kokrajhar/
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353

4

View	Advisory

Chirang

280

61

219

-

View	Advisory

Dima	Hasao

237

38

199

-

View	Advisory

Majuli

165

85

80

-

View	Advisory

Charaideo

113

7

105

1

View	Advisory

South	Salmara	Mankachar

51

4

47

-

View	Advisory

https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/kokrajhar/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/chirrang/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/chirrang/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/dima-hasao/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/dima-hasao/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/majuli/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/majuli/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/charaideo/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/charaideo/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/south-salmara-mankachar/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/south-salmara-mankachar/
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West	Karbi	Anglong

39

2

37

-

View	Advisory

*	Please	Note:	The	figure	does	not	includes	the	3	migration	cases.

Covid-19	Advisory

About	Us

Latest	Updates

Privacy	Policy

Contact	Us

Website	Links

Ministry	of	Home	Affairs

Ministry	of	Health	&	Family	Welfare

Ministry	of	External	Affairs

National	Health	Portal	of	India

Important	Links

Assam	CM	Portal

Assam	State	Portal

National	Health	Mission,	Assam

Disaster	Management,	Assam

Social	Media

Chief	Minister	of	Assam

 	 

Health	Minister	of	Assam

 	 

Designed	&	Developed	by	National	Informatics	Centre

https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/west-karbi-anglong/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/west-karbi-anglong/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/about-us/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/latest-updates/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/privacy-policy/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/contact-us/
https://www.mha.gov.in/
https://www.mohfw.gov.in/
https://mea.gov.in/
https://www.nhp.gov.in/
https://cm.assam.gov.in/
https://assam.gov.in/
https://nhm.assam.gov.in/
http://sdmassam.nic.in/
https://www.facebook.com/SarbanandaSonowal/
https://twitter.com/sarbanandsonwal
https://www.facebook.com/himantabiswasarma/
https://twitter.com/himantabiswa
https://www.nic.in/


VISITORS	:	1490142

Website	Managed	by:	Government	of	Assam.
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